PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chin-Chih Hsieh	12/12/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WELL-LIFE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	
Street Address:	1FL., NO. 16, LANE 454, JUNGJENG RD.	
City:	YUNGHE CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	234	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29275326

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (240)554-4934

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7038797230

Email: jim.hdls@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: HDLS Patent & Trademark Service

Address Line 1: 4331 Stevens Battle Lane
Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OP-095000826	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chun-Ming Shih	

Total Attachments: 1 source=ass826#page1.tif

40.00

PATENT REEL: 018662 FRAME: 0544

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Chin-Chih HSIEH					
hereinafter referred to collectively as the	he assignor, has inve	ented a certain improvement relating to			
TRANSCUTANEOUS NERVE STIMU	LATOR				
[x] the inventor(s) declaration for said application being executed concurrently with the execution of this instrument; said application to be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; [] said application having been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on					
, (Geriai 140.		of Afficial being designated.			
AND WHEREAS _ WELL-LIFE H	EALTHCARE LIMIT	ED			
who's address is 1FL., NO.16, LAN	E 454, JUNGJENG	RD., YUNGHE CITY 234,			
TAIWAN R.O.C.					
said application, including any and all any and all patents which may be prolongations thereof; NOW THIS WITNESSETH, that it valuable consideration paid by said as said assignor hereby assigns, sells a assigns, the full and exclusive right, divisions and continuations thereof, a granted therefore, including any and as aid assignee's successors and assign any and all divisions and continuation be granted therefore, including any an powers, privileges and advantages in or terms of any and all such pate prolongations thereof, for the use at assigns, in as ample and beneficial a the same, if this assignment had not be AND said assignor hereby agrees	divisions and contingranted therefore, for and in considerations assigned to said assigned transfers to said title and interest in all renewals, reissue anywise arising from the when granted, and benefit of said a manner as the said een made.	uiring the entire right, title and interest in and to uations thereof, and in and to said invention and including any and all renewals, reissues and tion of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and nor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, assignee, and said assignee's successors and and to said application, including any and all evention and any and all patents which may be and prolongations thereof; said assignee, and exercise and enjoy the said application, including aid invention and any and all patents which may use and prolongations thereof, with all the rights, or appertaining thereto, for and during the term including any and all renewals, reissues and assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigner might or could have held and enjoyed the request of said assignee, or said assignee's obtaining or to the asserting of said patents,			
including any and all renewals, reissue	es and prolongations	thereof.			
AND said assignor authorizes an Letters Patent on said application, and		missioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue			
to said assignee, and said assignee's					
	10.1	-///			
Chin-Chih HSIEH Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Ch 1 - Ch 1 December 12, 2006 Date			
	.				
Name of second inventor, if any	Signature	Date			
Name of third inventor, if any	Signature	Date			
Traction of time inventory it only	Jighadio	2410			
Name of fourth inventor, if any	Signature	Date			
Name of fifth inventor, if any	Signature	Date			

RECORDED: 12/21/2006

PATENT REEL: 018662 FRAME: 0545